assessment _id

LIPTO-505000350
LIPTO-505001900
LIPTO-505003300
LIPTO-505004300
LIPTO-505005700
LIPTO-505006150
LIPTO-505007300
LIPTO-505009600
LIPTO-505009750
LIPTO-505010350
LIPTO-505010450
LIPTO-505010950
LIPTO-505012350
LIPTO-505012550
LIPTO-505012600
LIPTO-505014500
LIPTO-505015050
LIPTO-505015400
LIPTO-505015750
LIPTO-505016400
LIPTO-505016650
LIPTO-505016750
LIPTO-505017550
LIPTO-505017550

sale_id

1523560
1571167
1523561
2110230
2158432
2039746
1581196
2232285
1511544
1508379
2053942
1528184
1508380
1538672
1511545
1581197
2185129
2018671
2208111
1535202
1529896
2201634
1530912
1546453

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.75
1.00
151
0.98
1.00
1.05
2.55
1.34
0.53
0.98
1.00
0.99
0.53
0.89
0.81
1.16
131
1.00
1.10
0.75
0.96
1.82
1.06
0.83



